Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

..............

] R s WRLEEEITES
PR | | |
1.2:— ------ - iy CAPRCIP I I AR S
+

_+:_
b
b

60 70
Simulated interactions

80

Pull of x

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

il

0.8

0.6

....................................

L.z

1.

1

2

0

70

80

Simulated interactions

-

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

20 50

80

70 80

Simulated interactions

—— D

—— D

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

GloDal

n — — CMSSW1I000tME _RECO
M_V0001_R000000001 _Global _mkFitNewOLD1000time _RECO
M—V0001~R000000001—Global—mkFitOLD-checkDet RECO

VIR:] SRRERIT RN R

............

............

30

50 60 70
Simulated interactions

80

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

1.4
1.2

20

60 70
Simulated interactions

80

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

2

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

il

0.8

0.6

1.4F

1.05

1— ______ '++H,+++++++++‘{’» ______
030 40 B0 80 70

80

Simulated interactions

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

0.8

0.6F

Bl TRETen
; Wi

0 30

50 60 70

80

Simulated interactions

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

50

60

70 80

Simulated interactions

1.8 b f

e

Pull of z for merged vertices

..............

70 80

Simulated interactions



	Contents
	Page 1


